19-0873; Rev 3; 8/95
M i l X I / k l
5th Order, Zero DC Error, Lowpass Filter
General Description
The MAX280/MXL1062 are 5th-order all-pole instrumen-
tation lowpass filters with no DC error. The filter uses an
external resistor and capacitor to isolate the integrated
circuit from the DC signal path, thus providing excellent

• Buffered Output Available
• 8-Pin DIP or 16-Pin SOIC
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX280CPA 0°C to +.70°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX280CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Lead-Wide SO
MAX280EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX280EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Lead Wide SO
MAX280MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 Lead CERDIP
MXL1062CN8 -40°C to +85°C 8 Lead Plastic DIP
MXL1062CJ8 -40°C to +85°C 8 Lead CERDIP
MXL1062CS -40°C to +85°C 16 Lead Wide SO
MXL1062MJ8 -55°C to +125°C 8 Lead CERDIP
Pin Configurations
Top View
FB [ T H •OUT
AGND [ J •HY-JXIYFL 3 OUT
V - U MAX280 A V»
DIVIDER [ T
RATIO " N COSE DIVIDER [ T
RATIO "
8-Pin 0.300" DIP
N/C E 3 N/C
N/C U JE N/C
FB or
AGND |T
V- [ I
/Hy ix ixv i
MAX2B0
HI BOUT
U OUT
v*
DIVIDER RATIO U M COSE
N/C [ I 33 N/C
N/C [ I I ] N/C
16-Pin 0.300" SO
Maxim Integrated Products 1
'.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800
INPUT V W r
" L I
-5V -
FB O U T
BQUT
MAX280
v+
v- Cose
A G N D
D C ACCURATE
O U T P U T
BUFFERED
" O U T P U T
± X
Lowpass Filter
A 1 / X I A I
For free samples & the latest literature: http://w
Weigh Scales
Strain Gauges
typical Operating Circuit
5th Order, Zero DC Error, Lowpass Filter
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Total Supply Voltage (V+ to V-)
Input Voltage at Any Pin
Operating Temperature
MAX280CXX/MXL1062C 0°C to +70°C
MAX280EXX -40°C to +85°C
MAX280MXX/MXL1062M -55°C to +125°C
18V
-0.3V S VIN < V+ +0.3V
Storage Temperature Range -65°C to +160°C
LeacT Temperature Range (Soldering, 10sec) +300°C